BridgePrep Academy of Village Green
End of Year Activities

Both Campuses
Wednesday, May 4" 2016

Kennedy Space Center
3" and 4™ grade students

Friday, May 6" 2016
GradVenture 8" grade students
Sunday, May 15, 2016

Gala
Doubletree Hotel 2:00pm-6:00pm

Friday, May 27" 2016

Universal Studios 5, 6" and 7 grade students

Tuesday, June 7" 2016

9:00 a.m-1:00 p.m

5™ Grade Promotion and Dance Birdside Banquet Hall
4:00 p.m- 8:00 p.m

8" Grade promotion and Dance Birdside Banquet Hall

Wednesday, June 8" 2016

Class Parties held during last hour of the day

Main Campus
Friday, May 6" 2016

Gradventure 8™ grade students
Departure 1:45pm
Arrival: Saturday, May 7,2016 4:00am

Wednesday, June 1* 2016

Kindergarten Graduation- Rotating
Schedule

9:00am 11:00am 1:00pm
Exposito Finnin Castro
Lesley Gonzalez Carbonell

Friday, June 3" 2016

Award Assemblies for 1%, 2" 3™ gt gt
and 7%

8:45am 10:00am 1:30pm
1st' 2nd 3rd' 4th 6th’ 7th

Tuesday, May 24" 2016
Field Day for 5, 6™, 7" 8™

Wednesday, May 25" 2016

Field Day for 2™, 3™ 4™

Thursday, May 26" 2016

Field Day for Kindergarten, 1*

Satellite Campus

Wednesday, June 8" 2016

Class Parties held during last hour of the day

Friday, May 27" 2016

Kinder Graduation 9:00am

Monday, June 6" 2016

Award Assemblies for 1%, 2™ 3™ g™

9:00am

Thursday, May 26" 2016

Field Day



